Find Neobiotech online
2019. 04  E-Ver.01
Super Narrow
for Anterior Mandible
(Narrow Ridge)
 IS-III active S-Narrow Features
The new S.L.A Surface with 40% greater
sur-face area and 50% more cell adhesion

5 mm ISAN3557
7 mm ISAN3577
Diameter Post Cuff Type Code
Ø3.2 9 mm 3 mm
A ISAHA1739
B ISAHB1739
0706
Cuff
7mm
Cuff
7mm
Ø3.5
Ø3.5
Cement Abutment (Hex)
Cement Abutment (Non- Hex)
Angled Abutment (17 )̊
* Screw included ISCS16S : S-Narrow (Ø3.2)
A : Angle to the edge
B : Angle to the flat wall
* Screw included ISCS16S : S-Narrow (Ø3.2)
* Screw included ISCS16S : S-Narrow (Ø3.2)
* Will be launched on September 2019
Diameter Length Connection Code
Ø3.2 12 mm
Hex ISAHT300
Non Hex ISANT300
Ø3.2
Temporary Abutment
12mm
Ø3.2
Lab Anlog
Diameter Length Code
Ø3.5
5 mm ISSNPCI3505C
7 mm ISSNPCI3507C
Diameter Code
Ø3.2 ISLA300
Ø3.5
PickCap Impression Coping
L
* Screw & Cap included
ISPCIS16 : S-Narrow (Ø3.2)
PCISC01 : Small Cap
* Screw included ISCS16S : S-Narrow (Ø3.2)
Surgical Kit